
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 497

PVC SCREENS & DOORS

• Enables quick and easy replacement and maintenance. 
• Polar grade is flexible to -40°C. 
• Welding bronze strip offers through vision. 
• All rolls 50m long. 
• Also available as cut lengths, priced per linear metre 

with a cutting charge included.

PVC REPLACEMENT STRIP ROLLS

• Free standing screens supported  
on a galvanised framework. 

• Gives an immediate effective  
screening from welding flash,  
filtering 99% of harmful UV light. 

• Manufactured with 300 x 2mm green  
or bronze strip. Green is opaque, bronze 
offers through vision. 

• Overall screen size 2m high x 2m wide. 
• Can be butted together at 90˚ angles  

to form booths. 
• Unrestricted access. 
• Stable base with 50mm diameter castors 

allows easy relocation. 
• Supplied boxed for easy assembly on site. 
• Tailor made screens available on request.

MOBILE  
WELDING SCREENS

For busy doorways with safety in mind to see through from both 
directions. Superbly engineered for all applications. A range of 
door frames and spring units to suit your precise requirements. 
 
• Constructed in 10mm thick PVC sheet for heavy duty use 
• Cold store specification is available.  
• Standard duty has 6mm thick PVC. 
• Available in many variations such as all clear as shown, half 

clear (top) with lower half strongly welded with coloured PVC. 
Also entirely opaque, but with vision panels. 

• Specify size and type required for quick quote. 
• Supplied in kit form with instructions for easy assembly.

HEAVY DUTY PVC CRASH DOORS

REF 
PVCSD

PRICE 
POA

PVC strip size  
mm 

200 x 2 
200 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 2 
300 x 3 

400 x 2.5 
400 x 4 
300 x 3

 Grade 
Clear 
Polar 
Clear 
Green 
Bronze 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear 
Red

 REF 
S200/2/C 
S200/2/P 
S300/2/C 
S300/2/G 
S300/2/B 
S300/3/C 

S400/2.5/C 
S400/4/C 
S300/3/R

PRICE  
per roll 
 £176.18  
 £194.02  
 £259.87  
 £344.74  
 £344.74  
 £330.55  
 £381.35  
 £598.55  
 £389.05 

 REF 
LI200/2/C 
LI200/2/P 
LI300/2/C 
LI300/2/G 
LI300/2/B 
LI300/3/C 

LI400/2.5/C 
LI400/4/C 
LI300/3/R

PRICE  
per linear metre 

 £7.94  
 £8.30  

 £10.21  
 £10.31  
 £75.87  
 £13.84  
 £14.74  
 £20.68  
 £15.43 

REF 
WE/G 
WE/B

Colour 
Green 
Bronze

PRICE 
 £495.61  
 £495.61 

Our expert says

Offers 
protection 

Right where 
you need  

it!

Our expert says

Avoid  
costly 

collisions

Our expert says

You can  
just buy as 

much as you 
need!


