

PVC REPLACEMENT STRIP ROLLS

- Enables guick and easy replacement and maintenance.
- Polar grade is flexible to -40°C.
- Welding bronze strip offers through vision.
- All rolls 50m long.
- Also available as cut lengths, priced per linear metre with a cutting charge included.





PVC strip size mm	Grade	REF	PRICE per roll	REF	PRICE per linear metre
200 x 2	Clear	S200/2/C	£176.18	LI200/2/C	£7.94
200 x 2	Polar	S200/2/P	£194.02	LI200/2/P	£8.30
300 x 2	Clear	S300/2/C	£259.87	LI300/2/C	£10.21
300 x 2	Green	S300/2/G	£344.74	LI300/2/G	£10.31
300 x 2	Bronze	S300/2/B	£344.74	LI300/2/B	£75.87
300 x 3	Clear	S300/3/C	£330.55	LI300/3/C	£13.84
400 x 2.5	Clear	S400/2.5/C	£381.35	LI400/2.5/C	£14.74
400 x 4	Clear	S400/4/C	£598.55	LI400/4/C	£20.68
300 x 3	Red	S300/3/R	£389.05	LI300/3/R	£15.43

MOBILE WELDING SCREENS

- Free standing screens supported on a galvanised framework.
- Gives an immediate effective screening from welding flash, filtering 99% of harmful UV light.
 Manufactured with 300 x 2mm green
- Manufactured with 300 x 2mm green or bronze strip. Green is opaque, bronze offers through vision.
- Overall screen size 2m high x 2m wide.
- Can be butted together at 90° angles to form booths.
- · Unrestricted access.
- Stable base with 50mm diameter castors allows easy relocation.
- Supplied boxed for easy assembly on site.
- · Tailor made screens available on request.

REF	Colour	PRICE
WE/G	Green	£495.61
WE/B	Bronze	£495.61







HEAVY DUTY PVC CRASH DOORS

For busy doorways with safety in mind to see through from both directions. Superbly engineered for all applications. A range of door frames and spring units to suit your precise requirements.

- · Constructed in 10mm thick PVC sheet for heavy duty use
- Cold store specification is available.
- Standard duty has 6mm thick PVC.
- Available in many variations such as all clear as shown, half clear (top) with lower half strongly welded with coloured PVC. Also entirely opaque, but with vision panels.
- Specify size and type required for quick quote.
- · Supplied in kit form with instructions for easy assembly.



REF	PRICE
PVCSD	POA